JBM SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED - LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Amount Claimed by

I.N N f the Credit
SI-No ame of the Creditor Creditors (in Rs)

Amount Admitted (in Rs.) Voting %

1JLICHFL Trustee Company Limited Rs.98,64,37,800/- Rs.98,64,37,800/- 100%

GRAND TOTAL Rs.98,64,37,800/- Rs.98,64,37,800/- 100%




